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

Pools & Spas 505 
  

SPA FACTORY OUT- 
LET has limited 2000 
Model SPA closeouts 
available for immediate 
delivery at huge sav- 
ings! Spas starting at 
$2295. Free delivery. 
Financing available 
1-800-468-7727 

=... en azJ 
TV/Radio/Stereo 515 

TELEVISION- USED 
$29.95, $69.95, 

823-6152 

  

Wood/Coal/Oil 525 

FIREWOOD - HARDWOOD 
For sale $50 per face 
cord. Cut & split to 
length free delivery in 
Dallas 820-7671 leave msg 

  

Wanted 

Merchandise 

WANTED 
YOUR STUFF! 

Buying used merchandise 
by the box load, or pick up 
load or whole estate clean 
out avail. 298-2181 

535 
  

Concrete 590 

BAHRAM HOUSSEIN 
Concrete, sidewalks, bricks 

stucco repair 824-3721 

Bs Pn lll 

Masonry 674 

ALL TYPES OF CONTRITE WORK DONE 
Patios, foundations, 

specializing in stucco, small 
additions. For Estimate 

call 477-2182 Lic. Insured. 

  

  

pl i.e ae, 
Homes For Sale 800 
  

DALLAS 

   4 BR, 2 orian 
style home. Conveniently 
located, easy access to 
schools & shops. Mod. Kit. 
open to family room with 
fire place. 3 car gar. All on 
.47 of a acre. Call Rhea for 
appointment $269,000 
Lewith & Freeman 
R. E. 288-9371 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
+=. OF REALTORS, INC. 

DALLAS BOROUGH 
  

  

Architectural design high- 
lights elegant town home in 
neighborhood setting. LR, 
mod. kit. w/ all appl., 3 BR, 
2 baths, private rear deck, 
no fees, 1 car garage, gas 
heat, c/a, $124,500. all 
Kevin at 696-1195 

Century, 
—2l. 

Ruth K Smith RE 

DURYEA 

  

  

  

REDUCED 
Buy owner 187 Foote Ave. 
3- 4 Br, 1% bath, Newer 

home. Commercial zoned, 
garage i. Asking $89,900. 

FINISHED 
Call 970-0650 
  

KINGSTON 
2 story home totally re- 
modeled inside. New 
kitchen & bath. Owner will 
let buyer pick color of rugs. 
Many extras. $69,900 
Call for info 208-7768 

PITTSTON 
(Jenkins Twp) 

Highland Hills, Corner lot, 
For Sale by owner, 3 Bdr, 2 
2 baths, new W/W carpet, 
brick gas fireplace, lower 
level family room, 2 car 
garage, nicely decorated, 
professionally: landscaped 
lot, $149,900 654-1403 

POND HILL 
1 ¥2 Miles from Lily Lake 
2 story 6 rms, 1 bath, 1 car 
gar. paved driveway, 1/3 
acre, many improvements. 

$72,500 
Call 570-379-2260 

  

    

  

more. Move in condition. 
Must see to appreciate. 
$119,000, call 604-1916 for 
appointment. 

Mountaintop/Bow Creek 
  

STORY HOME FEAT. 

  

TW 
GREAT FL. PLAN. FR 
w/gas FP, kit. w/ planning 
desk / oak cabinets, mas- 
ter BR w/lg. palladium win- 
dow, walk-in closet, 
sumptuous bth. w/jacuzzi 
tub & sep. shower. Fin.LL. 
REDUCED TO $239,900. 

. Call Maribeth Jones 
570-283-9100 

Prudential Landmark 
Properties 
  

   
2 story home w oo LR & 
DR. New full bath. Over- 
sized 2 car garage. A well 
maintained home which is a 
must see. MLS # 1ATOO10 
$77.500 call Bill. 655-9354 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. ALTON 

HEL EEA LE 
Hy L-M-PX-1- 

  

PITTSTON -JENKINS TWP. 
200 Breezewood Dr.      

  

Quality built new construc- 
tion, 4 Br, home. Featuring 
high ceilings, large rooms, 
oak kitchen, hardwood 
floors, oak staircase, crys- 
tal, chandelier, 2 walk in 
closets, central air & spa 
tub. Family room has 
vaulted ceilings. A must 
see! MLS-#OATO117 Call 
Lu-Ann $255,000 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
a=. OF REALTORS, INC. 

EL CEH AL 
Hy L-M-PE-1- 

      

PITTSTON JENKINS TWP. 
498 S. Main St.. 

e 

  

Cozy 2 Bedroom ranch 
home w/oil heat includes all 
appliances. Carport & en- 
closed porch MLS # 
OAT0099 Call Charlie 
$49,900 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
=== OF REALTORS, INC. 

YET CEH A LE 
HP L-N-PX-1- 

SHAVERTOWN 
90 MANOR RD. 

3 Br, 2 full baths, Large den 
& sunroom. LR, DR, Kit., 2 
car garage. Outside deck. 
Large lot. Full Bsmt. Incl. 
some appliances. Public 
sewer. $139,500. 639-0955 

      

  

  

Gilroy GMAC R.E. 
288-1444 
  

DUPONT 
120 COMMERCE RD. 

  

Solid masonry bldg. in like 
new condition was used as 
a machine shop w/offices 
above, central air & OSP for 
14 cars. MLS #1ATO013 
Call Charlie $212,000 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

HEL EL A LT 
829-6200 

LUZERNE 

      

   
  

Successful, well established 
and profitable 2000 sq. ft 
restaraunt located on revi- 
talized Main St. in Luzerne. 
Asking $195,000 

Call Mike Johnson 
970-1100 

LEWITH & FREEMAN 
RE INC. 822-1160 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. MALY 
  

WEST WYOMING 

  

REDUCED 
By owner. 837 Shoemaker 
Ave. Conv. Loc. Commeri- 
cial w/apt. Sep. as utili- 
ties. Appraised at $80,000. 
Asking $58,900. 970-0650 

RN 
Wanted to Buy 830 

UP TO $500,000 
Cash buyers for multi-units 

West Side. 1 month 
closings. Call MAB 
Lewith & Freeman 
R.E. 288-9371 

  

Apartments 

Unfurnished 840 

BACK MOUNTAIN 
36 Roushey St. Shv. 

Newly remodeled 2 BR's, 
New appliances, no pets, 
Washer dryer & storage 
avail. plenty of parking. 
$400 mo. Call 674-6000 
or 696-9977 

DALLAS 
13 Birch Hill Ln. Private 
drive, ranch style condo, 2 
br., car port, patio, w/w. 
$650/mo. + util. 696-3075 

  

  

  

Very clean, freshly painted, 
new carpet, 3 rms, heat, 
hot water, elec., gas, gar- 
bage collection fee incl. 
refrig., stove, W/D facility. 
Sec., $375/mo. 736-3125 

PITTSTON 
1 BR, DW, ceramic top 
range, side by side refrig, 
w/ ice & water dispenser, 
complete BR & LR furn., 
$400 + sec. Utils by tenant. 
Call 654-2135 or 883-7458 

PITTSTON 
2nd fl apt, 4 rms. w/ Ig. 
bath. Kit. set, ref. & gas 
stove. $500./mo All util. 
incl.. Sec. + 1 mo. rent. Ref. 
& no pets. 655-4231 

PITTSTON AREA 
Clean 2 Br apt, WW carpet. 
1st fir. w/OPS. Refrig. & 
stove included. W/D 
hookup. $375./mo + util. 
no pets. Lease & Sec. req. 

Call Charlie 

[YELL A LE 

  

  

  

    
PLAINS 

Centrally located, 1st fir, 2 
bdr, stove, ref, carpeting, 

heat, OSP, No Pets! 
sec, ref, 

Call 824-5039 

PLYMOUTH 
Center Ave., efficiency, 1st 
fi., cozy, heat, hot water, 
refrig., stove incld., $285 + 
sec. &refs. Call 779-2257. 

SHAVERTOWN 
1st fl of Duplex, 2 BR, 1 bath. 
Mod kit. w/appl. w/d hook 
up. Screened in porch. 
Fenced back yard. Garage 
space. Storage. $695/mo. 
incl. heat & water. 675-0811 
or 970-3524 Lv. mes. 

» TRUCKSVILLE A 
1st fir, 4 rm W/bath. Ig LR, 
lg. front porch, beautiful 
view. W/d hookup. Heat, 
hot water, trash & snow 
removal incl. $500 per mo. 
+ Sec. & refs. No pets. 
675-5602 

WEST PITISTON 
303 Luzerne Ave. 1st fl., 2 
BR, mod. bath, W/D hook 
up, stove, 2 porches, 
$400/mo + utils., no pets, 
security & refs. 655-0000 

WEST PITTSTON 
2 dble, 3 BR, 1 2 bath, LR, 
DR, kit., OSP, W/D hook up, 
stove, $495/mo + utils, sec. 
& refs. No pets. Call 333- 
5201 eves. /288-6630 days 

WEST PITTSTON 
Efficiency apt. 
1 BR, 1st fir, appliances, 
gas heat, no pets. $240 
mo. + utils. 
570-333-5499 after 5 

WEST PITTSTON 
Warren St. 

2nd fir, 4 rms, W/W carpet, 
Irg closets, tile kit w/ deck 
off kit, $425/mo. sec, ref, 

no pets! Call 655-1711 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

DALLAS 
12 double, 2 BR, kit.,, LR, 
DR, bath, bsmt w/ W/D 
‘hook up, ga as heat, security, 
lease. NO PETS. $475/mo 
+ utils. 675-5234 / Terry 
675-3316 

EDWARDSVILE 
Luxurious, spacious apt 
2nd firl, dw, refrig, w/d 
hook-up, ac, osp, 2 brs. 
Ig dr, loads of closet 
space, central location, bus 
stop, $425/mo - + lease 
sec + util + refs. No pets 
no smokers, call 288-6626 
ask for Judy 

  

  

TRUCKSVILLE 

    Charming rancher with 3 
BR's, LR w/gas FP, 1 2 
baths, lower level FR with 

Woodburning FP, 
Call Geri at 696-0888 

$99,900 
LEWITH & FREEMAN 

R.E. 696-3801 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. RALION 

EDWARDSVILLE 
1st fl., modern 3 rooms & 
bath, 1 BR, appl. inc., car- 
peting, water & sewer incl., 
no pets, security, $300/mo. 
Call 287-4539 

EDWARDSVILLE 
2 BR, newly remodeled, 
gas heat, security, 1st 
months rent req'd. $350 + 
utils. No pets. 836-0649 

EXETER 
1 BR, 1st fir. Modern kitchen 

& bath. W/D & stove incl. 
ALL UTILITIES INCL. 
ELECTRIC INCLUDED. 
$390/mo. Security & refs. 
req'd. No pets. 693-2804 

  

  

  

WILKES-BARRE 

35 Elder St. 
3 or 4 bdr, 1 2 bath, L/R, For- 
mal D/R, Lrg eat-in-kit, Laun- 
dry, 3 seasons sun room w/ 
cathedral ceiling and skylights, 
2 car detached garage, plus add- 
tonal OSP for 2 cars, Gas heat 
low taxes, $77,000 ($5,000 down, 
30 years, 7.0%, $497/mo. ) 

Call 654-3562 

WILKES-BARRE 
Covell St. off Blackman 
3 bdr. single, 1 2 baths, 
23x14 family room, cedar 
closet, new windows, 
above ground pool, deck, 
fenced yard, owner will pay 
2 of closing costs, $74,900 
Call 824-1055 

WILKES BARRE TWP 
Home damage by fire. 

Best offer. 
829-1999 

i I eh. 
Lots & Acreage 810 

  

  

  

  

MOUNTAINTOP 
Beautiful 16.2 acre parcel 
w/ stream offers privacy 
but well located w/ utils. 
nearby, $89,900. Call Dave 
at NTURY 21 RKS, 
‘474-6307 

Income & 

Commercial 825 
  

595 Bennett St 
complex for sale. Consists 
of 5 Bldgs. Spaces rented 
are Offices, Commercial 
Storage & commercial ten- 
ants. 

#1 Bldg., 41x80 
#2 Bldg. 30x90 
#3 Bldg. 30x80 
#4 Bldg. 35x50 
#5 Bldg. 36x150 

with loft 36x20 

Lot size approx. 
100’x 300’ 

288-4235 or 
288-2524.   

EXETER 
2br., 1 2 bath, refrig. & 
stove. $550/mo.+ util. 
Sec. & lease req. 
Call 655-1028 or 287-6442 

FORTY- FORT 
1665 Wyoming Ave. 

ist fir apt, 1 bdr, OSP, heat, 
water & electric incld, 

$450/mo., sec, No Pets! 
Avail immed, Call 823-7564 

FORTY FORT 
2 Bdr, W/W carpeting, ref, 

stove, W/D hook-up, 
$425/mo. + util, sec, ref. 

Call 331-0848 

HUDSON 
39 Cleveland St. 1st. fir, 
fenced yard, Kit, LR, DR, 3 
BR's, 1 2 baths, Laund. rm, 
gas heat, separate en- 
trance. Plenty of parking. 
No pets. Water & sewer in- 
cluded $475 mo. + utils. 
Call 821-5733 

HUNLOCK CREEK TWP 
2nd fi.,, 2 BR, hot water, 
garbage, OSP, no pets, 
reshly painted, HW firs., 
$300/mo + security. 

Call 542-2316. 

KINGSTON 
2 BR, totally remodeled, Ig. 
LR & DR, kitchen w/ mod. 
appl., water incl., W/D hook 
up, many closets, OSP, 
$450/mo + utils., sec., & 
refs. No pets. 283-2630 

KINGSTON 
95 Church St., 2nd floor, 1 
BR, bath, kit., LR, den, gas 
heat, a/c, rear porch, yard, 
OSP, 1st, last month & se- 
curity, $475 + utils. 1 yr. 
lease, Avail. 5/1/01. 

288-0828 Iv. name & # 

KINGSTON 
Nice apt in good location. 
Available May. rms + 
bath. Hardwood Firs. 
Range, Refrig, Heat & hot 
water incld. OSP., No pets. 
$405/mo. Call 288-0770 

LARKSVILLE 
3 br 2nd fir apt . appli- 
ances are furnished small 
backyard $350 /mo + utils 
& sec 298-2154 

LUZERNE 
1st floor, 1 V2 BR, kitchen, 
nice parlor, remodeled 
bath, incl. heat / hot water, 
$400/mo + utils, & security. 
Call 288-6245 after 5. 

NANTICOKE 
4 Rms, 2nd fir. bath & 
shower, Ig. Kit. w/cabinets, 
no pets. Refs. & Sec 
$290 mo. + utils. 
570-477-3702 or 
570- 735-3447 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

    
WILKES-BARRE 

112 HICKORY ST 
2 brs, all utils included, en- 
closed front porch, 
$450/mo Avail. immed. 
Call 262-1613 

WILKES BARRE 
292 CAREY AVE. 

2nd fl, mod kit. & bath. 2 
BR, W/D hook ups. OSP. 2 
enclosed porches. $450.. 
includes heat & hot water. 
No Spots, 824-1048 or 823- 

WILKES-BARRE 
2nd fir, 3 bdr, $450/mo. 

inclds. heat & hot water, no 
pets! Sec, Call 825-5847 

WILKES-BARRE 
367 S. Franklin St. 
Near Wilkes U. 

ist fl. 1br. Spacious, clean, 
Ig. walk in closet, bsmt. a/c, 
stove, frig., dishwasher, 
w/d, OSP, fenced yard. 
Heat & hot water included. 
$450/mo. Open house Sat. 
3/3 10 to 2pm. by appt. 
Sun. 3/4. Call 717-731-8774 
weekday 826-1668 weekend 

WILKES- BARRE 
3 BR house, rent or option 
to buy, appl. inc., w/w car- 
pet, tenant pay utils., no 
pets, 655-0695. 

WILKES-BARRE 
425 South Franklin St 

  

  

  

  

  

RENOVATED 
SCHOOLHOUSE 

Great Space 11 ft ceil- 
ings, very large, 1 BR 
clean & bright, osp, laun- 
dry security system, Inc 
hot water and trash re- 
moval $540/mo 821-5599 

WILKES-BARRE 
68-70 W South St. Wilkes U 
-newly remodeled 2 br 2 
bath apt heat & water in- 
cluded washer/dryer 
available $615/mo 696-9977 

WILKES-BARRE 
FRANKLIN HOUSE 

Charming loft, hard wood 
floors, appliances includes 
hot water, laundry facilities 
off street, $360 /mo 
821-5599 

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
5 Bright & spacious rms. 
w/hardwood  firs., mod. 
bath, 2 enclosed porches. 
W/d available. This is not 
an absentee landlord apt. 
$475 includes heat & hot 
water. 2nd fir. 29 Barney 
St. No pets. 570-823-7386 

WILKES-BARRE SOUTH 
All Utilities Furnished 

$495/mo. 
1st floor, 4 rooms (2 BR), & 
bath/shower. Stove, refrig, 
carpeting, fireplace. OS 
parking. Lease, sec., refs. 
No pets. (5670) 714-5588. 

WILKES-BARRE 
South Meade St. Bright, 

sunny, freshly painted. 2nd 
fir, 1 BR, den. Fam. room. 
New kitchen w/stove, re- 
frig. W/D hook-up. Ceiling 

fan. Porch. Hot water. Sec. 
dep. Refs. $360/mo. 

735-4074, leave message. 

-B-K-8- 

WILKES-BARRE SOUTH 
Old River RD. Several 
notches above standard. 
bright, modern, 3 rooms & 
bath, w/w, heat & hot wa- 
ter incl. laundry, no pets. 
$380/mo. + sec. 

Call 824-4743 

WILKES BARRE 
Spacious 1st fir, 1 BR, LR, 
DR, Kit w/appliances, full 
bath, w/d hookup, small 
fenced in yard w/shed. 2 
blocks from Wilkes College 
Secure bldg. $400 mo. + 
utils. Sec. refs., lease, No 
pets. Avail May 1, 822-1474 

  

  

  

  

  

  

    

  

LAKE FRONT BIG 
BOULDER SPLIT ROCK 

AREA 
Furnished 1 bedroom, 1 
bath. Fireplace, Wash/Dryer. 
Pool front. Private patio. 
Avail Immediately to 10-1. No 
pets, No smoking. 
$579/mo. 570-722-8531 

Ek i il. S A 

House Rental 850 
ASHLEY 
Ross St. 

2 BR, 1 2 bath, appliances, 
$475 + utilities. Sec. & 
Refs. Option to buy 724- 
479-0373 after 6 pm. or 
email mlemmon@ptd.net 

AVOCA 
¥2 Dbl for rent. 6 rms, 3 
BD, LR, DR, & Kit. Large 
yard. $400.mo + Util & sec. 
Call 457-0231 after 5pm for 

  

  

  

appt. 

Chase Rd. small 1 br 
house, kit. LR, BR, bath, 
wd hook-up, stove & re- 
frig, no pets $325+ uitls 
call 696-3027 

  

storage. Off Cross Val- 
ley. Adjacent to Ger- 
mick Bros. 
Luzerne 
287-6222 Reasonable. 

WAREHOUSE / OFFICE 
Space Available. Nanticoke 
area. 3000 to 20,000 sa. 

  

ft. will divide. Loading 
dock, high ceilings. $2.50 
Ft. and up. Call 740-1112 
days. 868-8260 Eves. 

WAREHOUSING 
Up to 40,000 sq. ft. Multi 
tenant, sprinkiered. New 
loading docks. “81” access 
near East End W-B. All 
utilities included in. $2.75 
sq. ft. 655-9732 X 312 

WILKES-BARRE 
Scott St., Ig. storefront, 
suitable for many uses, TV 
repais shop, nail salon, 
hogie & cigarette shop, 
YOU DECIDE! 

  

  

$495/mo 
plus utils. Owner pays the 
water bill. HW firs., gas 
heat, OSP in rear, bath- 
room. Century 21 Ruth K. 
Smith RE, call Betty R. at 
287-1196 ext. 3559. 

  

DALLAS 
3 bdr, Irg L/R, eat in kit, 

laund, bath & 2, OSP, next 
to Dallas Library. W/W 
carpet, $700/mo. + util. 

sec, Avail 05/01. 
Call 824-3572 or 287-4093 

DALLAS 
Two bedroom home, nice 
yard, security , $ 500 
monthly. Call Century 21 
Ruth K Smith, Kathy 
McCormack 696-5414 

  

WYOMING AVE 
Prime Commercial 
Space for rent. Busy cor- 
ner on West Side, newly 
renovated & ideally suited 
for office or retail. 1830 
sq. ft or will divide. Handi- 
cap Access. Call 654-1820 
lve message . 

Wanted To 

Rent 890 
  

HANOVER 
Immaculate 3 BR 2 double 
w/ ample closets & Lg. eat 
in kitchen, full bsmt for 
laundry & storage, OSP, 
$475/mo + sec., lease, no 
pets. Call 883- 4663 

HARVEY’S LAKE 
2 BR, Clean, Good location, 
OSP. Yard, Screen in back 
porch. $500./mo Please 
call 675-3904 

HARVEYS LAKE 
Back Mt. area. 3br. 1 bath 
ranch home. 1 mo. secu- 
rity, refs. credit check. 
$900 plus utils. No pets. 
Call between 6 & 9 pm. 
570-639-5601 avail. May 1 

MOUNTAINTOP 
Dorrance Twp., pretty 3 
BR, 2 2 bath, cape cod in 
exc. cond., 1 car garage, 
no pets, $900/mo + $1500 
Sec., refs, Call Dave at C-21 
RKS RE. 474-6307 

MOUNTAINTOP 
The Village. 3 BR, 1 2 bath 
townhouse, gas heat, a/c, 
all appliances. Short term 
OK. No pets. $775/mo. 
Call Dave @ C-21 RKS 474- 

NANTICOKE 
3 brs; 1 bath, wd hook- 
up, lg room sizes, 2 dble 
located on E. MAIN ST. 

$450 o avail. immed. 
262-1613 

PITTSTON 
12 dbl, 6 rm 3 BR, ww car- 
pet, w/d hook up. Lots of 
storage. Water: & sewer in- 
cluded. $500 + Sec. & Ref. 
No pets. 655=3958 

PLAINS 
Completely renovated 1.2 
dble, 1 BR. 1 2 baths, kitch, 
LR, DR, appliances. W/D 
hook- -up, parking & hard- 
wood fis. $480/mo. all utils. 
included. Lease, no pets 
819-1111 Iv mess 

PLAINS (UDSON) 
Large 4 Bedrooms, 2 Dbl., 
Huge LR, Dr, Eat in Kitchen. 
Next to a park. Section 8 
OK, $540 + Util. 759-7114 

WILKES - BARRE 
16 Hickory st. family 
home. 3br. Nice area. 1st fl. 
laundry, gas heat, Avail. 
immed. $450/mo. Call 
262-1613 

WILKES-BARRE 
2 BR, LR, TV room, modern 
kit. & bath, W/D hook ups, 
$425/mo + utils.,, sec. 
req'd, no pets, 654-1120 
days or 883-0851 eves. 

WILKES-BARRE 
58 Calvin St. 

1/2 dbl, 3 bdr, driveway, 
450/mo 

Call 824-3721 

WYOMING 
1/2 dbl, 3 bdr, L/R, D/R, kit & 
bath, W/W carpeting, 2 
porches, $525/mo. + util 
sec, ref, lease, No Pets! 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Call 722-8894 

Rooms 860 

Nice, clean furnished 
all utils included, 

$250/mo call 
411 

PITTSTON 
Apartment to share. Com- 
pletely furnished, all utilities, 
TV, Air conditioner, phone. 
$70 a week or $250 a 
month. 570-655-8520 

room 

osp, 
  

Vacation & 

Resorts 870 

PA SUMMER RENTAL 
2 br, completely equipped, 
furn., cottage; Ig. scrnd 
prch. Frontage on stocked 
fishing lake, 7 mi. from Exit 
43 off | 81, No pets. Week 
or monthly rental, 
570-379-3584 

  

  

Garages 880 

WANTED TO RENT 
Single garage in the King- 
ston or surrounding area 
to store a classic car. 

Call 288-5579 

    

MOUNTAINTOP 
family seeking home in 
Mountaintop to rent or rent tc 
own. Have pets cal 708- 
1623 days or 403-5123 eves. 

  

Boats & 

Marinas 905 

92 SEA SWIRL 20’ 
BOAT with trailer. Inboard, 
outboard, 190 hp. Low hrs. 
garage kept. $8,500 
570-693-0725 

PRE- ENJOYED 
16 THUNDERCRAFT-$2995 
17 4 WINNS- $4995 
18 CELEBRITY-$4995 
17 SEARAYS-$4995 
24 PONTOON-84995 
20 BAYLINER-$6995 
19 SUNBIRD-$6995 
19 CUDDY-$6995 
20 SWEETWATER- $9995 
20 GENESIS- $10995 
24 CRUISER-$16995 
24 HURRICANE- $24995 

BAKKER MARINE, 
AT. 590W 

HAWLEY, PA 
OPEN 7 DAYS. 
8AM -5PM 

FINANCING, TEST 
RID 

  

(570) HY 4445 
www.bakermarine.com 

Motorcycles 915 

HARLEY "00 ROAD KING 
7k, with extras. $17,000. 
Call 683-6531 

KAWASAKI 98 ZXGR 
Only 800 mi., 1 yr left on fact. 
wrrty. $6000. Neg. Mint 
Cond. 331-7429 Lv. Mes. 

SUZUKI '72 GT 750 
7,000 original miles. 

Showroom condition New 
tires, water cooled 2 

helmets included. $3,000 
570-814-1623 anytime. 

YAMAHA "93 VIRAGO 
1100cc 20k excellent condi- 
tion $4200. Call 947-5385 

  

  

  

  

  

RVs & 

Campers 925 

MOTOR HOME - 1978 
Dodge Mini Winnie, 440 
engine, 79K miles, fully self 
contained, a/c, furnace 
heat, sleeps 6, needs re- 
frig., $3500 OBO. 283-1991 

i, 
Antique & Classic 

Autos 935 

EL 
Corvette rally red. Professional 
built 350 /350hP. Rebuilt 350 

  

rior, Goodrich TA radi 
als. TruSpock chrome wire 

engine 
super tunes 

cover. In storage since 
1994. Asking $15,500. 

Call 288-6009 

FORT "67 MUSTANG FASTBACK 
V8 engine, 289. Auto white 

  

with blue stripes. $9500. 
Neg. 331-0664 

Four Wheel 

Drive 940 
  

CHEVY "93 BLAZER $10 
2 dr, Silver, Air, CD, Electric 

starter. 70,000 hwy. mi. 
$8,000 570-346-2447 

FORD 90 BRONCO 
5.0L v8, GOOD COND. 

  

570 823-0112 

FORD ’'92 RANGER XLT 
4x4, V6 5 speed, 2 tone 
paint. Alloy wheels, very 
good condition. $2,995 
570-696-2174 

FORD "34 EXPLORER SPORT 
2 Door, air, cond. $7000. 
Call 825-8589 aft 5pm 

FORD "98 EXPLORER 
V8, auto, AWD, ABS, Front 
& rear AC, PW, PL, Keyless 
entry. Dual Air bags, Trailer 
& tow pkg. 6 disc CD, run- 
ning boards, povacy glass, 
Blue, 52K, $19 

Call 635. Ses 

  

  

    

  

Trucks & Vans 945 
CHEVY ’98 S 10 17k Miles, | 
auto, air cond. bed liner, 4 
mos. remaining on fact. 
warranty. Excl. cond. 
$8,650 Call 287-0273 

DODGE ’'82 GRAND 
CARAVAN, v6, AC, 140k] 
miles. am, fm, tape deck, ! 
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